## **2025 MEADOWLANDS PACE** SUSTAINING/SUPPLEMENTAL PAYMENT ON FOALS OF 2022

## **DUE MARCH 15, 2024**

2-Year-Old Sustaining:

\*2-Year-Old Supplement:.....\$1,000 (If yearling nomination or supplemental payment was not made in 2022)

## FUTURE PAYMENTS DUE IN 2025:

| 3-Year-Old Sustaining:             |         |
|------------------------------------|---------|
| February 15                        | \$ 500  |
| March 15                           | \$2,000 |
| April 15                           | \$2,000 |
| Declaration Fee: Elimination Races | \$2,500 |
| Declaration Fee: Final             | \$5,000 |
| **3-Year-Old Supplement            | \$7,500 |

**Supplemental Payments:** \*Ineligible horses may be made eligible to the Meadowlands Pace as a 2-year-old by paying the \$1,000 supplemental payment on March 15 in lieu of the regular payment of \$400. All 3-year-old sustaining payments must then be made to continue eligibility.

\*\*Ineligible horses may be made eligible to the Meadowlands Pace as a 3-year-old either by paying the \$7,500 supplemental payment on February 15 in lieu of the regular February 15 sustaining payment, plus all subsequent sustaining payments; or at the time of declaration by paying an amount equal to 20% of the nominating and sustaining payments made into that race, plus the starting fees, due at time of declaration as listed on The Meadowlands condition sheet. This payment must be made in the form required by and no later than the prescribed time and date determined by The Meadowlands.

This payment is a contract between the nominator and The Meadowlands. It may be void at the discretion of The Meadowlands if ownership of the nominee is transferred after this payment has been made.

| HORSE | SIRE | DAM   | \$\$\$ |
|-------|------|-------|--------|
|       |      |       |        |
|       |      |       |        |
|       |      |       |        |
|       |      |       |        |
|       |      | TOTAL |        |

Nominator \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

Email

Telephone \_\_\_\_\_

## Checks made payable and sent to:

Meadowlands Racing & Entertainment, c/o Racing Office #1 Racetrack Drive, East Rutherford, NJ 07073 www.playmeadowlands.com